
 

 
  

 
 

 

    
   

    
   
    

                     
   

                        
 

                
   

                      
 

Bursary Calender 

TERM Payment Deadline 
Payment Deadline to 

Avoid Schedule 
Cancellation 

First Day of Class 
Last Day for 
Payment Plan 

Financial Aid Initial 
Disbursement to 
Student Accounts 

Last Day to 
setup Direct 

Deposit 

Last day to change 
Banner mailing 

 ﻿(address for checks 
mailed in first 
disbursement) 

Refunds Released to 
Bank- ( 1-2 days for 

Direct Deposit and Discover 
Card. 7-10 days for check.) 

FALL 2018                    
(Full & A Term) 

Fri, August 3 Fri, August 10 Mon, August 13 Thurs, Aug 16 Tues, September 4 Wed, Sept 12 Wed, Sept 12 Mon, Sept 17 

FALL 2018                       
(B Term) 

Fri, September 21 Fri, September 28 Mon, October 8 N/A Mon, October 22 Wed, Oct 24 Wed, Oct 24 Mon, Oct 29 

SPRING 2019 
(Full & A Term) Fri, January 4 Fri, January 11 Mon, January 14 Thurs, January 17 Mon, February 4 Tues, Feb 12 Tues, Feb 12 Fri, February 15 

SPRING 2019 
(B Term) Fri, February 15 Thurs, February 21 Mon, March 18 N/A Wed, April 3 Tues, April 9 Tues, April 9 Fri, April 12 

SUMMER 2019 
(Full & A Term) Fri, May 17 Fri, May 24 Tues, May 28  Thurs, May 30 Mon, June 10 Tues, June 18 Tues, June 18 Fri, June 21 

SUMMER 2019 
(B Term) Mon, June 24 Fri, June 28 Mon, July 1 N/A Thurs, July 11 Wed, July 17 Wed, July 17 Fri, July 19 


